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1 KHADIAPALI KHADIAPALI AWC 21372090215 GOVT 19 19 12 16 9 35 21 56 9040799211 8280440115 3/2/2026 MON

2 BOMALOI BOMALOI-B AWC 21372090610 GOVT 9 15 13 6 22 21 43 8658020896 8280440106 3/3/2026 TUE
3 GUMKARAMA GUMKARAMA-A AWC 21372090623 GOVT 21 18 21 14 26 32 47 79 9178804938 8280440112 3/5/2026 THR

4 GUMKARAMA GUMKARAMA-B AWC 21372090624 GOVT 21 7 7 7 18 14 25 39 9668047696 82804400113 3/6/2026 FRI

5 REFERRAL DAY 3/7/2026 SAT

6 KEUNTDIHI KEUNTDIHI AWC 21372090604 GOVT 5 6 7 7 6 13 13 26 7894571800 8280440074 3/9/2026 MON

7 BEUNRA BEUNRA AWC 21372090616 GOVT 26 18 16 9 14 27 30 57 9938423482 8280440117 3/10/2026 TUE

8 REFERRAL DAY 3/11/2026 WED

9 LARIPALI LARIPALI AWC 21372090606 GOVT 12 20 17 15 13 35 30 65 9938415473 8280440072 3/12/2026 THR

10 PURUNA KHINDA BABUKHINDA AWC 21372090207 GOVT 21 17 9 7 13 24 22 46 7873442632 8280440093 3/13/2026 FRI

11 PURUNA KHINDA BABUKHINDA PS 21030902401 GOVT 21 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 4 0 1 8 12 20 7681081115 3/13/2026 FRI

12 JANGLA JANGLA AWC 21372090627 GOVT 9 4 5 5 3 9 8 17 8763772904 8280440074 3/14/2026 SAT

13 DHUBENCHAPAL GAUNTIAPADA AWC 21372090205 GOVT 18 16 16 13 5 29 21 50 8763146448 8280440097 3/16/2026 MON

14 DHUBENCHAPAL DHUBENCHAPAL PS 21030902301 GOVT 18 2 5 0 1 2 2 2 6 1 3 7 17 24 8457888899 3/16/2026 MON

15 LAHAMANI LAHAMANI AWC 21372090605 GOVT 8 14 10 13 6 27 16 43 9556688776 8280440074 3/17/2026 TUE

16 REFERRAL DAY GOVT 3/18/2026 WED

17 SALEPADA SALEPADA AWC 21372090607 GOVT 6 16 14 12 15 28 29 51 8018377544 8280440074 3/19/2026 THR

18 MENKLAPADA MENKAPADA AWC 21372090126 GOVT 15 6 8 7 4 13 12 25 9556494720 8280440080 3/20/2026 FRI

19 LANDUPALI LANDUPALI AWC 21372090216 GOVT 20 8 19 3 20 11 39 50 9937877832 8280440105 3/23/2026 MON

20 BOMALOI BOMALOI-A AWC 21372090609 GOVT 22 10 13 11 14 21 27 48 9556014535 8280440106 3/24/2026 TUE

21 REFERRALDAY 3/25/2026 WED

22 BISADIHI BISADIHI PS 21030900401 GOVT 24 3 3 5 3 0 1 2 1 1 4 11 12 23 9178587547 3/27/2026 FRI

23 SLACK MANAGMENT 3/28/2026 SAT

24 SLACK MANAGMENT 3/30/2026 MON

25 SLACK MANAGMENT 3/31/2026 TUE

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

Sr 
No

NAME OF 
VILLAGE

NAME OF 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL/                       
                    

AWC
AWC CODE

NUMBER OF CHILDREN 
IN INSTITUTION

M
al

e

B G B G B G B G

SCHOOL 
CODE

CATEG
ORY 
OF 

SCHO
OL

DISTANCE 
FROM 

ASSIGNED 
HEADQUA

RTER

ENROLLMENT STATUS

0-3 
Year

3 - 6 
Year

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

0-
6 

Ye
ar

B G B G

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV

B

To
ta

lCL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I

Fe
m

al
e

G

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF ______________ MARCH 2026

G B G B GB G B G B

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA

VISIT DATE DAYCL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II


